
          

 

Water Meters 

 

 

  Cut off Dates   Meter Read Dates  Days in Cycle 

 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019  Monday, January 21, 2019  34 

Tuesday, February 19, 2019  Thursday, February 21, 2019  30 

Monday, March  18, 2019  Friday, March 22, 2019   29 

Monday, April 22, 2019   Tuesday, April 23, 2019   32 

Monday, May 20 2019   Thursday, May 23, 2019   30 

Monday, June 17, 2019   Friday, June 21, 2019   29 

Monday, July 22, 2019   Tuesday, July 23, 2019   32 

Monday, August 19, 2019  Friday, August 23, 2019   31 

Monday, September 23, 2019  Tuesday, September 24, 2019  32 

Monday, October 21, 2019  Wednesday, October 23, 2019  29 

Monday, November 18, 2019  Wednesday, November 20, 2019 28 

Monday, December 16, 2019  Thursday, December 19, 2019  29 

 

 

    

 

 

            


